2nd Grade Science
Pacing Guide

Subject

Physical Science

Earth Science

Life Science

Topic
Topic 1: Properties of Matter 1.1-1.4

Topic 2: Changing Matter 2.1-2.3

Topic 3: Earth's Water and Land 3.1-3.3

Topic 4: Earth's Processes 4.1-4.3
Topic 5: Plants and Animals 5.1-5.4
Topic 6: Habitats 6.1- 6.3

Total Days
31

26

27

24
32
27

Opener

1



Lesson Content Stem Labs Assessment Total Days

20 5 5 31
15 6 4 57
14 8 4 84
16 3 4 108
21 6 4 140

16 6 4 167



